Division
81CNQ040ASM
Part Number 81CNQ040ASM
Manufacturer Vishay / Semiconductor - Diodes Division

Manufacturer Part Number 81CNQ040ASM Category Discrete Semiconductor
Manufacturer Vishay / Semiconductor - Diodes Division Description DIODE ARRAY SCHOTTKY 40V D618SM
Package / Case Bulk Quantity Available 500
Voltage - Forward (Vf) (Max) @ If 740mV @ 80A Voltage - DC Reverse (Vr) (Max) 40V
Supplier Device Package D-61-8-SM Speed Fast Recovery = 200mA (Io)
Series - Packaging Bulk
Package / Case D-61-8-SM Operating Temperature - Junction -55°C ~ 175°C
Mounting Type Through Hole Diode Type Schottky
Diode Configuration 1 Pair Common Cathode Current - Reverse Leakage @ Vr 5mA @ 40V
Current - Average Rectified (Io) (per
Diode) 40A
Semiconductor - Diodes Division with warrantied and confidence. RFQ 81CNQ040ASM : Info@Ariat-Tech.com
Related parts for 81CNQ040ASM
Image Part Number Description Manufacturer Quantity
81CNQ040ASL DIODE ARRAY SCHOTTKY 40V D618SL Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division 44 pcs
81CNQ035ASM DIODE ARRAY SCHOTTKY 35V D618SM Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay 40 pcs
81CNQ045ALF 81CNQ045ALF IR IR 82 pcs
81CNQ040SMS2 DIODE ARRAY SCHOTTKY 40V PRM2-SM Sensitron Semiconductor / SMC Diode Solutions 500 pcs
81CNQ040ASL DIODE ARRAY SCHOTTKY 40V D618SL Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay 44 pcs
81CNQ040 DIODE SCHOTTKY 40V 40A PRM2 SMC Diode Solutions 500 pcs
81CNQ045 DIODE SCHOTTKY 45V 40A PRM2 SMC Diode Solutions 500 pcs
81CNQ040S2 DIODE ARRAY SCHOTTKY 40V PRM2 Sensitron Semiconductor / SMC Diode Solutions 500 pcs
81CNQ045A DIODE ARRAY SCHOTTKY 45V D618 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division 5000 pcs
81CNQ040SM DIODE SCHOTTKY 40V 40A PRM2-SM SMC Diode Solutions 500 pcs
81CNQ040A DIODE ARRAY SCHOTTKY 40V D618 Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay 10 pcs
81CNQ035S2 DIODE ARRAY SCHOTTKY 35V PRM2 Sensitron Semiconductor / SMC Diode Solutions 500 pcs
81CNQ045APBF 81CNQ045APBF IR IR 440 pcs
81CNQ035SMS2 DIODE ARRAY SCHOTTKY 35V PRM2-SM Sensitron Semiconductor / SMC Diode Solutions 500 pcs
81CNQ040SL DIODE SCHOTTKY 40V 40A PRM2-SL SMC Diode Solutions 500 pcs
81CNQ035SL DIODE SCHOTTKY 35V 40A PRM2-SL SMC Diode Solutions 500 pcs
81CNQ035SM DIODE SCHOTTKY 35V 40A PRM2-SM SMC Diode Solutions 500 pcs
81CNQ040A DIODE ARRAY SCHOTTKY 40V D618 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division 10 pcs
81CNQ045A DIODE ARRAY SCHOTTKY 45V D618 Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay 5000 pcs
81CNQ040ASM DIODE ARRAY SCHOTTKY 40V D618SM Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay 500 pcs
Electronics Components Distributor – IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.
RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com
Copyright Notice © 1996-2019 ARIAT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED. All rights reserved.
81CNQ040ASM Details PDF